Start Date

End Date

TOURISM

NOVA SCOTIA™

COO Travel Expenses - April 1, 2018 - March 31, 2019

Destination

April 23, 2018
April 23, 2018
April 27, 2018
April 27, 2018
May 7, 2018
May 22, 2018
May 22, 2018
May 23, 2018
May 23, 2018
May 23, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 30, 2018
June 5, 2018
June 6, 2018
June 6, 2018
June 7, 2018
June 7, 2018
June 7, 2018
June 18, 2018
July 3, 2018
July 3, 2018
July 3, 2018
July 4, 2018
July 4, 2018
July 9, 2018

April 23, 2018
April 23, 2018
April 27, 2018
April 27, 2018
May 8, 2018
May 22, 2018
May 22, 2018
May 23, 2018
May 23, 2018
May 23, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 25, 2018
May 30, 2018
June 5, 2018
June 6, 2018
June 6, 2018
June 7, 2018
June 7, 2018
June 7, 2018
June 18, 2018
July 3, 2018
July 3, 2018
July 3, 2018
July 4, 2018
July 4, 2018
July 9, 2018

Purpose

Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor to Halifax
TIANS AGM / Fox Harb’r Resort
TIANS AGM / Fox Harb’r Resort
TIANS AGM / Fox Harb'r Resort
TIANS AGM / Fox Harb'r Resort
TIANS AGM / Fox Harb'r Resort
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor to Halifax
Board Meeting

Meeting with Digby Pines, GM
Meeting with Digby Pines, GM
Yarmouth VIC Meeting
Yarmouth VIC Meeting
Yarmouth VIC Meeting
Meetings - Windsor Office
Ambherst VIC Staff Meeting
Ambherst VIC Staff Meeting
Ambherst VIC Staff Meeting
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office

Port Hastings VIC Staff Meeting

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Halifax
Digby
Digby
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Windsor
Ambherst
Ambherst
Ambherst
Windsor
Windsor
Port Hastings

Expense Type

Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Breakfast
Kilometres
Accommodation
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Parking
Kilometres
Dinner
Accommodation
Breakfast

Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Tolls

Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres

Travel Type

In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province

15

15

21.5

22

129

15

40

48

144

17
15

15

15

126

126

138

180

185

126

138

266

126

376

126

502



July 9, 2018

July 26, 2018

July 27, 2018

July 27, 2018
August 2, 2018
August 2, 2018
August 10, 2018
August 10, 2018
August 15, 2018
August 15, 2018
August 21, 2018
August 21, 2018
September 7, 2018
September 10, 2018
September 10, 2018
September 11, 2018
September 17, 2018
September 21, 2018
September 21, 2018
September 28, 2018
October 1, 2018
October 1, 2018
October 1, 2018
October 2, 2018
October 2, 2018
October 2, 2018
October 4, 2018
October 16, 2018
October 18, 2018
October 18, 2018
October 25, 2018
October 25, 2018
November 2, 2018
November 8, 2018

July 9, 2018

July 26, 2018

July 27, 2018

July 27, 2018
August 2, 2018
August 2, 2018
August 10, 2018
August 10, 2018
August 15, 2018
August 15, 2018
August 21, 2018
August 21, 2018
September 7, 2018
September 10, 2018
September 10, 2018
September 11, 2018
September 17, 2018
September 21, 2018
September 21, 2018
September 28, 2018
October 1, 2018
October 1, 2018
October 1, 2018
October 2, 2018
October 2, 2018
October 2, 2018
October 4, 2018
October 16, 2018
October 18, 2018
October 18, 2018
October 25, 2018
October 25, 2018
November 2, 2018
November 8, 2018

Port Hastings VIC Staff Meeting
Peggy's Cove VIC Meeting
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Airport VIC Staff Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Peggy's Cove VIC Meeting
Meetings - Windsor to Halifax
Meetings - Windsor to Halifax
Truro

Yarmouth VIC Staff Meeting
Yarmouth VIC Staff Meeting
Yarmouth VIC Staff Meeting
Yarmouth VIC and YASTA Meeting
Yarmouth VIC and YASTA Meeting
Yarmouth to Halifax (VIC, YASTA meetings)
Port Hastings VIC Staff Meeting
Amherst VIC Staff Meeting
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Airport VIC Staff Meeting
Meetings - Windsor Office

Port Hastings

Lunch - per diem

Peggy's Cove Kilometres

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Enfield
Summerville
Summerville
Summerville

Peggy's Cove

Windsor
Windsor
Truro
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth

Port Hastings

Ambherst
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Enfield

Windsor

Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Kilometres
Incidentals
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Kilometres
Dinner - per diem
Accommodation

Breakfast - per diem

Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Kilometres

In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province

15

15

15

15

15

15

17

25
192.05
10
17

17

17

92
126

126

126

126

126

56
177

169
92
138

210
352

348
544
395
126

126

56
126



November 8, 2018
November 14, 2018
November 14, 2018
November 14, 2018
November 16, 2018
November 16, 2018
November 26, 2019
November 27, 2019
December 3, 2019
December 3, 2019
December 7, 2019
December 7, 2019
December 19, 2019
December 19, 2019
December 21, 2019
December 21, 2019
December 24, 2019
January 7, 2019
January 7, 2019
January 9, 2019
January 9, 2019
January 11, 2019
January 15, 2019
January 15, 2019
January 17, 2019
January 17, 2019
January 24, 2019
January 24, 2019
January 25, 2019
January 25, 2019
January 29, 2019
January 29, 2019
January 29, 2019
January 31, 2019

November 8, 2018
November 14, 2018
November 14, 2018
November 14, 2018
November 16, 2018
November 16, 2018
November 26, 2019
November 27, 2019
December 3, 2019
December 3, 2019
December 7, 2019
December 7, 2019
December 19, 2019
December 19, 2019
December 21, 2019
December 21, 2019
December 24, 2019
January 7, 2019
January 7, 2019
January 9, 2019
January 9, 2019
January 11, 2019
January 15, 2019
January 15, 2019
January 17, 2019
January 17, 2019
January 24, 2019
January 24, 2019
January 25, 2019
January 25, 2019
January 29, 2019
January 29, 2019
January 29, 2019
January 31, 2019

Meetings - Windsor Office
Transport Canada Meeting
Transport Canada Meeting
Transport Canada Meeting
Meetings - Windsor to Halifax
Meetings - Windsor to Halifax
TIANS Conference

TIANS Conference

Meetings - Windsor to Halifax
Meetings - Windsor to Halifax
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meeting at Digby Pines
Meeting at Digby Pines

Staff Event - Windsor
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Website Photo

Meeting at Distribution Centre
Meeting at Distribution Centre
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Liscombe Lodge
Meetings - Liscombe Lodge
Meetings - Airport VIC
Meetings - Airport VIC
Meetings - Airport VIC
Meetings - Windsor Office

Windsor
Moncton
Moncton
Moncton
Windsor
Windsor
Halifax
Halifax
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Digby
Digby
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Rockwood Crt

Dartmouth
Dartmouth
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Liscomb
Liscomb
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield
Windsor

Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Tolls

Kilometres
Kilometres
Parking

Parking
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Bridge Tolls
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Parking
Kilometres

In Province

Out of Province
Out of Province
Out of Province

In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province

17

17

10
10

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17
15.65

505

138

138

135

120

120

465

120
125

125

11
19

125

125

403

84

125



January 31, 2019
February 1, 2019
February 4, 2019
February 4, 2019
February 8, 2019
February 8, 2019
February 14, 2019
February 14, 2019
February 15, 2019
February 22, 2019
February 22, 2019
February 22, 2019
February 26, 2019
February 28, 2019
March 1, 2019
March 12, 2019
March 12, 2019
March 13, 2019
March 13, 2019
March 13, 2019
March 13, 2019
March 14, 2019
March 14, 2019
March 14, 2019
March 15, 2019
March 19, 2019
March 19, 2019
March 25, 2019
March 25, 2019

January 31, 2019
February 1, 2019
February 4, 2019
February 4, 2019
February 8, 2019
February 8, 2019
February 14, 2019
February 14, 2019
February 15, 2019
February 22, 2019
February 22, 2019
February 22, 2019
February 26, 2019
February 28, 2019
March 1, 2019
March 12, 2019
March 12, 2019
March 13, 2019
March 13, 2019
March 13, 2019
March 13, 2019
March 14, 2019
March 14, 2019
March 14, 2019
March 15, 2019
March 19, 2019
March 19, 2019
March 25, 2019
March 25, 2019

Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor from Halifax
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Distribution Centre
Meetings - Distribution Centre
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Peggy's Cove
Meetings - Amherst VIC
Meetings - Amherst VIC
Meetings - Amherst VIC
Meetings - Windsor from Halifax
Meetings - Windsor from Halifax
Peggys Cove - Meetings
Meetings - Windsor from Halifax
Meetings - Windsor from Halifax
Meetings - Yarmouth

Meetings - Yarmouth

Meetings - Yarmouth

Meetings - Yarmouth

Meetings - Yarmouth

Meetings - Yarmouth

Meetings - Yarmouth

Meeting - Bedford

Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office
Meetings - Windsor Office

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Dartmouth
Dartmouth
Windsor
Windsor
Peggy's Cove
Amherst
Amherst
Amherst
Windsor
Windsor
Peggy's Cove
Windsor
Windsor
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Yarmouth
Bedford
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres

Tolls

Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Tolls

Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Dinner - per diem
Incidentals
Breakfast - per diem
Lunch - per diem
Accommodation
Kilometres
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem
Kilometres
Lunch - per diem

In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province
In Province

Sub Total

17
145
125
17
19
2
120
17
120
425
17
8
145
145
112
145
17
685
17
25
7
10
17
117
24
125
17
125
17
11179
| 1697.2] 4935.53]




Total $6,632.73



