

COO Travel Expenses - April 1, 2018 - March 31, 2019

Start Date	End Date	Purpose	Destination	Expense Type	Travel Type	Amount	KM
April 23, 2018	April 23, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
April 23, 2018	April 23, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
April 27, 2018	April 27, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
April 27, 2018	April 27, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
May 7, 2018	May 8, 2018	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		138
May 22, 2018	May 22, 2018	TIANS AGM / Fox Harb'r Resort	Wallace	Kilometres	In Province		180
May 22, 2018	May 22, 2018	TIANS AGM / Fox Harb'r Resort	Wallace	Lunch - per diem	In Province	21.5	
May 23, 2018	May 23, 2018	TIANS AGM / Fox Harb'r Resort	Wallace	Breakfast	In Province	22	
May 23, 2018	May 23, 2018	TIANS AGM / Fox Harb'r Resort	Wallace	Kilometres	In Province		185
May 23, 2018	May 23, 2018	TIANS AGM / Fox Harb'r Resort	Wallace	Accommodation	In Province	129	
May 25, 2018	May 25, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
May 25, 2018	May 25, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
May 30, 2018	May 30, 2018	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		138
June 5, 2018	June 5, 2018	Board Meeting	Halifax	Parking	In Province	40	
June 6, 2018	June 6, 2018	Meeting with Digby Pines, GM	Digby	Kilometres	In Province		266
June 6, 2018	June 6, 2018	Meeting with Digby Pines, GM	Digby	Dinner	In Province	48	
June 7, 2018	June 7, 2018	Yarmouth VIC Meeting	Yarmouth	Accommodation	In Province	144	
June 7, 2018	June 7, 2018	Yarmouth VIC Meeting	Yarmouth	Breakfast	In Province	17	
June 7, 2018	June 7, 2018	Yarmouth VIC Meeting	Yarmouth	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
June 18, 2018	June 18, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
July 3, 2018	July 3, 2018	Amherst VIC Staff Meeting	Amherst	Kilometres	In Province		376
July 3, 2018	July 3, 2018	Amherst VIC Staff Meeting	Amherst	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
July 3, 2018	July 3, 2018	Amherst VIC Staff Meeting	Amherst	Tolls	In Province	8	
July 4, 2018	July 4, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
July 4, 2018	July 4, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
July 9, 2018	July 9, 2018	Port Hastings VIC Staff Meeting	Port Hastings	Kilometres	In Province		502

July 9, 2018	July 9, 2018	Port Hastings VIC Staff Meeting	Port Hastings	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
July 26, 2018	July 26, 2018	Peggy's Cove VIC Meeting	Peggy's Cove	Kilometres	In Province		92
July 27, 2018	July 27, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
July 27, 2018	July 27, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
August 2, 2018	August 2, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
August 2, 2018	August 2, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
August 10, 2018	August 10, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
August 10, 2018	August 10, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
August 15, 2018	August 15, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
August 15, 2018	August 15, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
August 21, 2018	August 21, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
August 21, 2018	August 21, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	15	
September 7, 2018	September 7, 2018	Airport VIC Staff Meeting	Enfield	Kilometres	In Province		56
September 10, 2018	September 10, 2018	Board Meeting	Summerville	Kilometres	In Province		177
September 10, 2018	September 10, 2018	Board Meeting	Summerville	Incidentals	In Province	5	
September 11, 2018	September 11, 2018	Board Meeting	Summerville	Kilometres	In Province		169
September 17, 2018	September 17, 2018	Peggy's Cove VIC Meeting	Peggy's Cove	Kilometres	In Province		92
September 21, 2018	September 21, 2018	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		138
September 21, 2018	September 21, 2018	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
September 28, 2018	September 28, 2018	Truro	Truro	Kilometres	In Province		210
October 1, 2018	October 1, 2018	Yarmouth VIC Staff Meeting	Yarmouth	Kilometres	In Province		352
October 1, 2018	October 1, 2018	Yarmouth VIC Staff Meeting	Yarmouth	Dinner - per diem	In Province	25	
October 1, 2018	October 1, 2018	Yarmouth VIC Staff Meeting	Yarmouth	Accommodation	In Province	192.05	
October 2, 2018	October 2, 2018	Yarmouth VIC and YASTA Meeting	Yarmouth	Breakfast - per diem	In Province	10	
October 2, 2018	October 2, 2018	Yarmouth VIC and YASTA Meeting	Yarmouth	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
October 2, 2018	October 2, 2018	Yarmouth to Halifax (VIC, YASTA meetings)	Yarmouth	Kilometres	In Province		348
October 4, 2018	October 4, 2018	Port Hastings VIC Staff Meeting	Port Hastings	Kilometres	In Province		544
October 16, 2018	October 16, 2018	Amherst VIC Staff Meeting	Amherst	Kilometres	In Province		395
October 18, 2018	October 18, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
October 18, 2018	October 18, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
October 25, 2018	October 25, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126
October 25, 2018	October 25, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
November 2, 2018	November 2, 2018	Airport VIC Staff Meeting	Enfield	Kilometres	In Province		56
November 8, 2018	November 8, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		126

November 8, 2018	November 8, 2018	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
November 14, 2018	November 14, 2018	Transport Canada Meeting	Moncton	Kilometres	Out of Province		505
November 14, 2018	November 14, 2018	Transport Canada Meeting	Moncton	Lunch - per diem	Out of Province	17	
November 14, 2018	November 14, 2018	Transport Canada Meeting	Moncton	Tolls	Out of Province	8	
November 16, 2018	November 16, 2018	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		138
November 16, 2018	November 16, 2018	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		138
November 26, 2019	November 26, 2019	TIANS Conference	Halifax	Parking	In Province	10	
November 27, 2019	November 27, 2019	TIANS Conference	Halifax	Parking	In Province	10	
December 3, 2019	December 3, 2019	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		135
December 3, 2019	December 3, 2019	Meetings - Windsor to Halifax	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
December 7, 2019	December 7, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		120
December 7, 2019	December 7, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
December 19, 2019	December 19, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		120
December 19, 2019	December 19, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
December 21, 2019	December 21, 2019	Meeting at Digby Pines	Digby	Kilometres	In Province		465
December 21, 2019	December 21, 2019	Meeting at Digby Pines	Digby	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
December 24, 2019	December 24, 2019	Staff Event - Windsor	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		120
January 7, 2019	January 7, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
January 7, 2019	January 7, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
January 9, 2019	January 9, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
January 9, 2019	January 9, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province	17	
January 11, 2019	January 11, 2019	Website Photo	Rockwood Crt	Kilometres	In Province		11
January 15, 2019	January 15, 2019	Meeting at Distribution Centre	Dartmouth	Kilometres	In Province		19
January 15, 2019	January 15, 2019	Meeting at Distribution Centre	Dartmouth	Bridge Tolls	In Province	2	
January 17, 2019	January 17, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
January 17, 2019	January 17, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
January 24, 2019	January 24, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
January 24, 2019	January 24, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
January 25, 2019	January 25, 2019	Meetings - Liscombe Lodge	Liscomb	Kilometres	In Province		403
January 25, 2019	January 25, 2019	Meetings - Liscombe Lodge	Liscomb	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
January 29, 2019	January 29, 2019	Meetings - Airport VIC	Enfield	Kilometres	In Province		84
January 29, 2019	January 29, 2019	Meetings - Airport VIC	Enfield	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
January 29, 2019	January 29, 2019	Meetings - Airport VIC	Enfield	Parking		15.65	
January 31, 2019	January 31, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125

January 31, 2019	January 31, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
February 1, 2019	February 1, 2019	Meetings - Windsor from Halifax	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		145
February 4, 2019	February 4, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		125
February 4, 2019	February 4, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
February 8, 2019	February 8, 2019	Meetings - Distribution Centre	Dartmouth	Kilometres	In Province		19
February 8, 2019	February 8, 2019	Meetings - Distribution Centre	Dartmouth	Tolls	In Province	2	
February 14, 2019	February 14, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		120
February 14, 2019	February 14, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
February 15, 2019	February 15, 2019	Meetings - Peggy's Cove	Peggy's Cove	Kilometres	In Province		120
February 22, 2019	February 22, 2019	Meetings - Amherst VIC	Amherst	Kilometres	In Province		425
February 22, 2019	February 22, 2019	Meetings - Amherst VIC	Amherst	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
February 22, 2019	February 22, 2019	Meetings - Amherst VIC	Amherst	Tolls	In Province	8	
February 26, 2019	February 26, 2019	Meetings - Windsor from Halifax	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		145
February 28, 2019	February 28, 2019	Meetings - Windsor from Halifax	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		145
March 1, 2019	March 1, 2019	Peggys Cove - Meetings	Peggy's Cove	Kilometres	In Province		112
March 12, 2019	March 12, 2019	Meetings - Windsor from Halifax	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province		145
March 12, 2019	March 12, 2019	Meetings - Windsor from Halifax	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
March 13, 2019	March 13, 2019	Meetings - Yarmouth	Yarmouth	Kilometres	In Province		685
March 13, 2019	March 13, 2019	Meetings - Yarmouth	Yarmouth	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
March 13, 2019	March 13, 2019	Meetings - Yarmouth	Yarmouth	Dinner - per diem	In Province	25	
March 13, 2019	March 13, 2019	Meetings - Yarmouth	Yarmouth	Incidentals	In Province	7	
March 14, 2019	March 14, 2019	Meetings - Yarmouth	Yarmouth	Breakfast - per diem	In Province	10	
March 14, 2019	March 14, 2019	Meetings - Yarmouth	Yarmouth	Lunch - per diem	In Province	17	
March 14, 2019	March 14, 2019	Meetings - Yarmouth	Yarmouth	Accommodation	In Province	117	
March 15, 2019	March 15, 2019	Meeting - Bedford	Bedford	Kilometres	In Province		24
March 19, 2019	March 19, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province	125	
March 19, 2019	March 19, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province		17
March 25, 2019	March 25, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Kilometres	In Province	125	
March 25, 2019	March 25, 2019	Meetings - Windsor Office	Windsor	Lunch - per diem	In Province		17

		11179
Sub Total	1697.2	4935.53